
I 
I 

~ ;2f1tJ01· ~n~v:u;:,~t;"=•,._v_. t~~;;;~N~a~m~e:_===P~~J--. •.• 
~- 299 Vijai Kumar L .M. 
/'M- 850 D Chatterjee Ii 3 ~1110 T K Mitra 

4 _)A-1164 Vikram Sen 

5 A- 505 V K Bhola 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

/M-661 

/M-506 

__/M-247 

~-380(A) 

_AA- 119 

~674 

_,M- 324(8) 

~-1098 

~-645(A) 

_,.-M-1097 

Col OS Tripathi 

S K Srivastava 

HR Chisti 

Er B K Srivastava 

Dr SK Shukla 

R P Srivastava 

MS Sharma 

Dr AK Singh 

R K Srivstava 

T K Srivastava 

16 ~- 145(C) Pravesh Anand Sharma 

17 M-140 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

__-M-989 

__.>,- 141 (D) 

,_,,.,--M-187 

_.---M-1074 

~- 76 

~-55 

~-195(A) 

~-195 

~-184 

~-192(A) 

/ M- 182 

/M-186 

- 144{A) 

Manu Sinha 

Hari Om Srivastava 

V KTondon 

Vinay Kumar 

S K Srivastava 

V K Malhotra 

Rajendra Shukla 

PK Tandon 

0 P Sharma 

Bimal Mainrai 

Mohit Tondon 

Mrs Monika 

Vijay Kumar 

K G Srivastava 
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M-2/ 

M-3 / 

M-4/ 

M-5/ 

M-6 / 

M-7/ 

M-8 / 

M-9 / 

M-10 ,,,, 

M-11 ✓' 

M-12.,....,. 

M-13 / 

M-14 

M-15......-­

M-16 .,,,.­

M-17 ......--­

M-18 ......--­

M-19 .,.,....,­

M-20 ......-­

M-21,.-, 

M-22 .,,,,,-­

M-23 / 

M-24 / 

M-25/ 

M-26/ 

M-27 ,..­

M-28,.,,­

M-29 / 

M-30 .....---



House No. 
Name 

...--M- 220 

--M- 196 

- 200(A) 

Sunil Kumar 

Bhushan Kangri 

KC Sharma 

/M-200 

_.,fl- 313(8) 
Ravi Srivastava 

SP Tewari 

.-- M- 170 S K Gandhi 

37 _.,.--M- 185 J P Pandey 

38 _.---M- 16 D P Mishra 

39 _.M- 221 RD Yadav 

40 ,...---M- 216 D N Mishra 

41 __.M- 213 Zahid Khan 

44 __M-1095 Shashi Bhushan 

43 __..M- 207(A) P M Srivastava 

44 --M- 168 K K Shukla 

45 ___..M- 234 Rameshwar Prasad 

46 _.--M- 205(A) G S Bist 

47 - 235(A) Ashok Srivastava 

48 _.--M- 203 Ravi Nigam 

49 _.-M- 185(A) S K Misra 

50 .,.--M- 238 Mrs Sumita Sikdar 

51 _..-M- 235 SK Bhandari 

52 --M- 230 S K Ton don 

53 __.M- 293 R K Gupta 

54 --M- 218 A K Anand 
55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

--M-161 

- 162 

~ - 143(A) 

__..-M- 176 

M-143@(9 
oe.: 

M-166 

_.-fv'I- 181 

- 194(A) 

Dr J N Khanna 

G C Bhatnagar 

DB Saxena 

0 P Arora 

A Beg 

GS Sharma 

R K Khare 

Aditya Agnihotri 

M-33 ..­

M-34,,,,­

M-35....-­

M-36 -

M-37.....-­

M-38...-­

M-39 _,, 

M-40 ✓ 

M-41,,-­

M-42 

M-43-­

M-44 __.. 

M-45-­

M-46 

M-47-­

M-48 ,...--

M-49.....­

M-so --­
M-s1 

M-52 

M-53...­

M-54 ...-­

M-ss-­
M-56 

M-57 

M-sa-
.,.. M-59, ~ ..- •2 5 1s1 -

M-60 

M-61 -­

M-62...--

• 

• 



/ House No. 
Name 

I 

,,-M- 130 U B Mathur 

64 ~ 136 Dr AK S · · · Mt -at4&t )'\.,)'\,. 
65 191 (A) DP Verma 

M ,,,. 

' 66 ___,M:'219 A Manohar 
M-65 -

67 __.M- 160 Rakesh Nigam 
M-66.....-,, 

68 ,.,,-M-1 52 H C Srivastava 
M-67_.-

M-68 / 69 _..--M- 92 R S Soni 
M-69 ,,,,, 

70 ~- 178 H N Kapoor M-70.-
71 _>1-1 12 AK Nigam M-71 /" 
72 _-M- 657 P K Pandey M-72 ,,,-
73 _..-M- s 1 o(c) P C Shukla M-73 / 
74 .---M-653 Rajesh Srivastava M-74 / 
75 _,M- 51 1 (A) Raj Ku~ M-75 / 
76 _.- M- 499 MP Saxena M-76,,,-

77 - 513 AK Rana M-77.,.-

78 ~-628 0 P Rakesh M-78 ,,-

79 __-M- 565 A K Singh M-79 .-

80 - 514(A) Kamlesh Sharma M-80.,....-

81 - 496 S P Singh M-81 .,.-

82 - 137(8) A K Ghosh M-82/ 

83 ___.M- 507 S K Maheshwari M-83_.,........... 

84 __.,.-M- 561 IP Nigam M-84/ 

85 _--M- 963 Dr J Singh M-8V 

86 ---M- 802 Dr RP Gupta M-86 .,,,,,.,,.-

87 .,,,,,.,,.--M- 6 9 2 Ashok Kumar Srivastava M-87.,.-

88 ~260(A) Kulvindra Singh M-88 / 

89 ~ - 377(8) S K Agarwal M-89 / 

90 /668 Rajendra Jeet Singh 
. M-90~ 

91 ~-133 N G Roy M-91 ,,.c 

92 ~-966 Ajay Krishna Nigam M .. 92 v? 

93 _ _.,-M- 395 M K Singh M-93.-

94 J K Bhatia M-94 ~ 

, _ ,, ,,,,, 



96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

M-964 

M- 535-536 

M-473 

M-504 

Name!------~~:._ " 
Major Puneet Sh S- 2- \ 

M-141(8) 

M-676 

M-843 

M- zr .. 
M-154 

M-191 

M-164 

M-194 

M- 204(A) 

M-1096 

M-891 

M-1033 

M-460 

M-633 

M- 497 

M- 645 

arma 
Father Thomas· C 

rasta 

Ram Avtar Singh 

RN Nigam 

Y P Chandola 

Vishal Saxena 

PK Shukla 

AK Madan 

MK Dwivedi 

RM Tewari 

Rajneesh Sharma 

Satpal Nagar 

Shatrughan Singh 

Govind Prasad Sharma 

Ashok Kumar Srivastava 

Arvind Behari Saxena 

BRam 

P N Singh 

8 B Pandey 

Neeraj Maurya 

M- 994 Shashi Kant Srivastava 

M- 114 Sarvesh Gupta 

M- 84 Alok Ranjan 

M- 142(0) Rakesh Tandon 

~~,,; tb10 ::4 9 _ 
( ~, c ~.,. r, dl • ,,- -,-:-?-;- / 

O· 
.: 

M-91~ · ~ ,\J. / 

M-98 ,,, 

M-99 r-­

M-100 

M-101 _. 

--·-

M-102 · 1,,..,..... ~ , 

M-103 

M-104 

M-105 s-

M-106 r 

M-107 r--

M-108 --

M-109 --

M-110 r 

M-111 , 

M-112 

M-113 ~ 

M-114 r-

M-115 (--

M-116 r 

M-117 ~ 

M-118 , 

to ~r.( o ~ o ~nft!tU) 
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